
JUDO GRAND PRIX OSTRAVA 2017 
 

Registration form 

 

Club name 
 

 

Address 
 

 

Responsible person 
 

 

Tel/fax 
 

 

Email address 
 

 

COMPETITORS 

 

 
Name Surname M F Category 

Weight 

(kg) 

 

1 
      

 

2 
      

 

3 
      

 

4 
      

 

5 
      

 

6 
      

 

7 
      

 

8 
      

 

9 
      

 

10 
      

 

11 
      

 

12 
      

 

13 
      

 

14 
      

 

15 
      

 

 

Place/date:               Signature:   
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